1 Specifications are subject to change without notice. Pictures are just an example. For special features and/or customization, please ask to our sales network. REV0 100713
Product Description Ordering Key
• Type 2 (class C) according to EN61643-11
(VDE 0675, part 6-11)
• Approved UL1449 3rd Edition
• Complies with IEC-61643-1, UTE C 61-740-51
• Do not require backup fuse up to 200kArms (UL 1449 3rd Ed.)
• Innovative tecnology to prevent dangerous failures in

45
Cartridges
Ordering Codes
FOR DSF5xxx120 DS0120F
FOR DSF5xxx277 DS0277F
FOR DSF5xxx347 DS0347F
FOR DSF5xxx440 DS0440F
FOR DSF5xxx480 DS0480F
Fig.7
Fig.8
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Carlo Gavazzi:
  DSF54CP277  DSF52CA385  DSF53CP440  DSF54CP440  DSF52CA277  DSF52CA440  DSF53CP385
DSF53CP550  DSF54CP385  DSF53CP277  DSF52CA460  DSF53CP300  DSF53CP460  DSF54CP300